R
ev
. 0
.0
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
AILNAILN
kg C3 C4
15 400 x 400 11.5 AILN15
30 400 x 400 11.5 AILN30
60 – 400 x 400 13.3 AILN60
150 – 400 x 400 13.3 AILN150
200 – 600 x 600 24.5 AILN200
300 – 600 x 600 24.5 AILN300
OIML R60 C3
OIML R60 C4
Capacity up to 300 kg
STAINLESS STEEL IP68 SINGLE CELL PLATFORMSTAINLESS STEEL IP68 SINGLE CELL PLATFORM